
EXTENSION
ABEYTA Legislative Assistant Virginia Castellano virginia.castellano@nmlegis.gov 4254
ANAYA Legislative Assistant Virginia Castellano virginia.castellano@nmlegis.gov 4254
ANYANONU Legislative Assistant Ramkrishan Khalsa ramkrishan.khalsa@nmlegis.gov 4435
BORREGO Legislative Assistant Betty Jacques betty.jacques@nmlegis.gov 4236
CADENA Legislative Assistant Christopher Frechette christopher.frechette@nmlegis.gov 4210
CATES Legislative Assistant Jessie Weahkee jessiemaria.weahkee@nmlegis.gov 4432
CHÁVEZ, E. Legislative Assistant Christina Chavarria christina.chavarria@nmlegis.gov 4242
GARCIA, M. Legislative Assistant Joy Pesonen joy.pesonen@nmlegis.gov 4464
GARCÍA, MP Legislative Assistant Christina Chavarria christina.chavarria@nmlegis.gov 4242
GARRATT Legislative Assistant Monica Herrera monica.herrera@nmlegis.gov 4341
GONZALES Legislative Assistant Bryant Letellier bryant.letellier@nmlegis.gov 4255
GURROLA Legislative Assistant Ramkrishan Khalsa ramkrishan.khalsa@nmlegis.gov 4435
HERNANDEZ, Joseph Legislative Assistant Mabel Trujillo mabel.trujillo@nmlegis.gov 4233
HERNDON Legislative Assistant Elise F. Taylor elise.taylor@nmlegis.gov 4248
HERRERA Legislative Assistant Gwendolyn Pomeroy wendy.pomeroy@nmlegis.gov 4438
HOCHMAN-VIGIL Legislative Assistant John P. O'Donnell john.odonnell@nmlegis.gov 4780
LARA Legislative Assistant Erlinda Portillo erlinda.portillo@nmmajor.gov 4795
LITTLE Legislative Assistant Jessie Weahkee jessiemaria.weahkee@nmlegis.gov 4432
LUJAN, T. Legislative Assistant Betty Jacques betty.jacques@nmlegis.gov 4236
LUNDSTROM Legislative Assistant Leonardo Espino leonardo.espino@nmlegis.gov 4249
MARTÍNEZ, J. Permanent Staff Joseph Martinez joseph.martinez@nmlegis.gov 4782
MARTÍNEZ, J. Legislative Assistant Veronica de Leon-Dowd veronica.dowd@nmlegis.gov 4783
MATTHEWS Legislative Assistant Elise F. Taylor elise.taylor@nmlegis.gov 4248
PARAJÓN Legislative Assistant Adeo R.B. Herrick adeo.herrick@nmlegis.gov 4436
ROMERO, A. Legislative Assistant Letizia Lucia letizia.lucia@nmlegis.gov 4344
RUBIO Legislative Assistant Christopher Frechette christopher.frechette@nmlegis.gov 4210
SANCHEZ, J. Legislative Assistant Mabel Trujillo mabel.trujillo@nmlegis.gov 4233
SARIÑANA Legislative Assistant Gwendolyn Pomeroy wendy.pomeroy@nmlegis.gov 4438
SILVA Legislative Assistant Adeo R.B. Herrick adeo.herrick@nmlegis.gov 4436
SZCZEPANSKI Legislative Assistant Angela Pacheco angela.pacheco@nmlegis.gov 4791
SZCZEPANSKI Receptionist Maria Bentfield maria.bentfield@nmlegis.gov 4777
TORRES-VELÁSQUES Legislative Assistant Bryant Letellier bryant.letellier@nmlegis.gov 4255
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EXTENSION
ARMSTRONG Legislative Assistant Debbie Ortiz debbie.ortiz@nmlegis.gov 4757
BACA Legislative Assistant Kyra Bowlby kyra.bowlby@nmlegis.gov 4221
BLOCK Legislative Assistant Lisa Parrott lisa.parrott@nmlegis.gov 4453
BROWN Legislative Assistant Judy Goldbogen judy.goldbogen@nmlegis.gov 4227
CHATFIELD Legislative Assistant Chris Flores chris.flores@nmlegis.gov 4467
CHAVEZ, N. Legislative Assistant Jill Michel jill.michel@nmlegis.gov 4214
CULLEN Legislative Assistant Tonja Brandt tonja.brandt@nmlegis.gov 4226
DOW Legislative Assistant Sharon Mottola sharon.mottola@nmlegis.gov 4758
DUNCAN Legislative Assistant Tonja Brandt tonja.brandt@nmlegis.gov 4226
HALL II Legislative Assistant Dana Gleghorn dana.gleghorn@nmlegis.gov 4336
HENRY Legislative Assistant Kyra Bowlby kyra.bowlby@nmlegis.gov 4221
HERNANDEZ, Joshua Legislative Assistant Elaine Skidmore elaine.skidmore@nmlegis.gov 4215
JONES Legislative Assistant Judy Goldbogen judy.goldbogen@nmlegis.gov 4227
LORD Legislative Assistant Lisa Parrott lisa.parrott@nmlegis.gov 4453
MARTINEZ, A. Legislative Assistant Sharon Mottola sharon.mottola@nmlegis.gov 4758
MASON Legislative Assistant Owen Scarpa owen.scarpa@nmlegis.gov 4220
MEJIA Legislative Assistant Chris Flores chris.flores@nmlegis.gov 4467
MIRABAL-MOYA Legislative Assistant Jill Michel jill.michel@nmlegis.gov 4214
MONTOYA, R. Legislative Assistant Lana Schulte lana.schulte@nmlegis.gov 4454
MURPHY Legislative Assistant Lana Schulte lana.schulte@nmlegis.gov 4454
PETTIGREW Legislative Assistant Owen Scarpa owen.scarpa@nmlegis.gov 4220
REEB Legislative Assistant Elaine Skidmore elaine.skidmore@nmlegis.gov 4215
SENA CORTEZ Legislative Assistant Jolyn McTeigue jolyn.mcteigue@nmlegis.gov 4450
TERRAZAS Legislative Assistant Dana Gleghorn dana.gleghorn@nmlegis.gov 4336
VINCENT Legislative Assistant Jolyn McTeigue jolyn.mcteigue@nmlegis.gov 4450
ZAMORA Legislative Assistant Jan Michel NV jan.michel@nmlegis.gov 4211
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EXTENSION
CHANDLER Committee Assistant Melanie Granito melanie.granito@nmlegis.gov HJC 4412
CHANDLER Committee Assistant Niko Koy Valdez niko.valdez@nmlegis.gov HJC 4411
DE LA CRUZ Committee Assistant Joshua Hoffman joshua.hoffman@nmlegis.gov HTPWC 4333
DIXON Committee Assistant Alyssa N. van Patten alyssa.vanpatten@nmlegis.gov HAFC 4316
FERRARY Committee Assistant Cherryl Busch cherryl.busch@nmlegis.gov HCPAC 4844
GALLEGOS Committee Assistant Patrick Falance patrick.falance@nmlegis.gov HCEDC 4329
JOHNSON Committee Assistant Barbara James barbara.james@nmlegis.gov HGEIC 4433
JOHNSON Committee Assistant Ivan Hernandez-Torres ivan.hernandeztorres@nmlegis.gov HGEIC 4433
LENTE Committee Assistant Erin Vega erin.vega@nmlegis.gov HTRC 4420
LENTE Committee Assistant Madeline Polhamus madeline.polhamus@nmlegis.gov HTRC 4420
MCQUEEN Committee Assistant Nina Riggio nina.riggio@nmlegis.gov HENRC 4423
ORTEZ Committee Assistant Sasha G. Maxwell sasha.maxwell@nmlegis.gov HAAWC 4840
ROMERO, G.A. Committee Assistant Linda Vieira linda.vieira@nmlegis.gov HEC 4842
ROMERO, G.A. Committee Assistant Rozalia Miller roz.miller@nmlegis.gov HEC 4852
ROYBAL CABALLERO Committee Assistant Alyssa Madrid alyssa.madrid@nmlegis.gov HLVMC 4416
SERRATO Committee Assistant Barbara Romero barbara.romero@nmlegis.gov HRDLC 4243
SMALL Committee Assistant Holland Maupin holland.maupin@nmlegis.gov HAFC 4320
SMALL Committee Assistant Jackie Garcia jackie.garcia@nmlegis.gov HAFC 4319
SMALL Committee Assistant Felicia Leyba felicia.leyba@nmlegis.gov HAFC 4318
THOMSON Committee Assistant Karyn Romero karyn.romero@nmlegis.gov HHHC 4425
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